FINMO001
FINM0002
FINMO003
FINMO0004
FINMOO0O5
FINMOO0O06
FINMO0O7
FINMO0O08
FINMOO0O09
FINMOO010
FINMOO11
FINMOO012
FINMOO13
FINMO0014
FINMOO15
FINMOO16
FINMOO017
FINMOO18
FINMOO019
FINMO0020
FINMO0021
FINMO0022
FINMO0023
FINMO0024
FINMO0025
FINMO0026
FINMO0027
FINM0028
FINM0029
FINMOO030

Aravirta
Domin
Engblom
Haikarainen
Hakamaki
Hintikainen
Hooli
Hoppula
Hyténen
Isakow
Jaakkola
Rosenqvist
Jyvasjarvi
Jarvinen
Kaijanen
Kerbs
Kettunen
Kiviranta
Kohtanen
Koivuranta
Koponen
Kotiranta
Kuntola
Kuparinen
Kuronen
Lamminpaa
Lantta
Lehtovaara
Lindberg
Lindholm

Asko
Jussi
Ronald
Tuomo
Ari
Kalevi
Jukka
Jussi
Antero
Mikko
Aki

Bo
Simo
Kari
Jori

Jorma
Tapani
Tapani
Seppo
Risto
Ari
Jouko
Hannu
Viljo
Raimo
Matti
Alpo
Leif
Kari

TLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLZLLZCLLZLLKKLLKLLZELZCLLLLLELELEELELELL

OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O00> ®EEOBO>OOO>OROO» @O @

O O oo OO

RPOOOOOWOOOODNWOUWO ool

N
o u N

10

Friday
Friday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Thursday

10:00 Sunday
10:00 Monday
13:30 Tuesday
10:00 Wednesday
10:00 Friday
13:30 Sunday
13:30 Thursday
17:00 Thursday
13:30 Monday
17:00 Thursday
13:30 Thursday
13:30 Tuesday
10:00 Wednesday
13:30 Friday
13:30 Friday
13:30 Friday
10:00 Tuesday
17:00 Monday
10:00 Tuesday
10:00 Thursday
13:30 Tuesday
13:30 Friday
17:00 Wednesday
17:00 Monday
17:00 Tuesday
17:00 Friday
13:30 Tuesday
17:00 Wednesday
10:00 Sunday
13:30 Tuesday

10:00
10:00
17:00
17:00
10:00
17:00
10:00
17:00
10:00
17:00
10:00
13:30
13:30
17:00
10:00
10:00
13:30
17:00
13:30
13:30
10:00
10:00
13:30
13:30
17:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
17:00
17:00

15a
2b
27b
19a
5a
37a
10b
38a
la
38b
11a
17a
41b
33a
5b
12b
17b
34a
21a
16a
143
8a
41a
31a
24a
6b
14b
13b
26b
27a

Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday

14:30
10:00
19:00
14:30
10:00
19:00
10:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
19:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
10:00
19:00
10:00
19:00
14:30
10:00
14:30
10:00
10:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
10:00
14:30
19:00

13a
7b
la
9c¢
24a
intl 3a
20a
3c
25c¢
27a
12c
11a
21c
14a
24b
23a
22c
23c
21a
10a
6a
22a
10c
2c
2a
25a
6b
18a
9a
1b



FINMOO031
FINMO0032
FINMO0O034
FINMOO35
FINMOO36
FINMOO037
FINMOO38
FINMOO039
FINMO0O040
FINMO0041
FINMO042
FINMO043
FINMO044
FINMO045
FINMOO046
FINMO0O047
FINMO0048
FINMO0049
FINMOO50
FINMOO51
FINMO052
FINMOO53
FINMOO054
FINMOO55
FINMOO56
FINMOO57
FINMOO58
FINMOO59
FINMOO060
FINMOO0O61
FINMO0062
FINMOO063
FINMO0064

Lindqvist
Lofgren

Mansikkamaki

Matilainen
Mellin
Miettinen
Murtola
Makinen
Nieminen
Nieminen
Nurmi
Ollikainen
Paasonen
Palmio
Palokoski
Pennanen
Perdlampi
Poutiainen
Puurunen
Paallysaho
Rahkonen
Raita
Rantanen
Ranto
Rostedt
Saari

Salo
Salonen
Saloranta
Sandell
Schwartz
Sivenius
Solaluoto

Goran
Ove
Markku
Seppo
Juhani
Veijo
Timo
Tero
Esa
Kari
Kari
Pauli
Jussi
Pertti
Raimo
Markku
Jorma
Jukka
Markku
Vilho
Veikko
Rauli
Jorma
Erkki
Aatos
Ilkka
Timo
Tom
Raimo
Marko
Esa
Eero
Jorma
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Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday

17:00 Wednesday
17:00 Friday
10:00 Thursday
13:30 Friday
13:30 Thursday
17:00 Tuesday
13:30 Thursday
13:30 Thursday
13:30 Monday
17:00 Wednesday
20:30 Friday
17:00 Sunday
17:00 Sunday
17:00 Monday
13:30 Thursday
13:30 Friday
17:00 Wednesday
13:30 Friday
10:00 Wednesday
13:30 Friday
17:00 Friday
13:30 Sunday
17:00 Friday
17:00 Tuesday
17:00 Thursday
13:30 Monday
17:00 Tuesday
13:30 Monday
17:00 Friday
13:30 Wednesday
13:30 Tuesday
17:00 Sunday
17:00 Tuesday

17:00
13:30
13:30
17:00
17:00
13:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:30
17:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
10:00
10:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
10:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
10:00
17:00
13:30
17:00
10:00
10:00
13:30
17:00

19b
9b
22a
32a
28a
21b
10a
11b
2a
4a
12a
36a
26a
29a
22b
7b
4b
8b
18a
40b
40a
15b
33b
24b
30a
1b
25a
29b
32b
3a
intl
35a
25b

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday

14:30
14:30
10:00
14:30
19:00
14:30
10:00
14:30
10:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
14:30
19:00
19:00
14:30
19:00
10:00
19:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
19:00
14:30
10:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
14:30
10:00
14:30
19:00

9b
11b
20b
4b
8a
21b
20c
17a
7c
12b
1c
16b
27c¢
3a
15b
27b
12a
22b
15c
16a
43
13b
14b
2b
26¢
7a
Sb
3b
4c
6¢
24c
17b
5c



FINMOO65
FINMOO66
FINMOO067
FINMO0OO068
FINMOO069
FINMOO70
FINMO0OO71
FINMOO072
FINMOO73
FINMOO74
FINMOO75
FINMOO076
FINMOO077
FINMOO78
FINMOO79
FINMOO80

FINFOOO1
FINFOO02
FINFOOO3
FINFOO04
FINFOOO05
FINFOO06
FINFOOO07
FINFOO08
FINFOO09
FINFOO10
FINFOO11
FINFOO12
FINFOO13
FINFOO14
FINFOO15
FINFOO16

Styrman
Tamminen
Tattari
Tiironkoski
Turkki
Turtiainen
Uusinarkaus
Uuttu
Vahtola
Walden
Viirila
Viitanen
Viljava
Ylimaki
Aberg
Nurminen

Adamsson
Bjorkengren
Bruun
Barlund
Eriksson
Finnback
Halden
Hongisto
Huhta
Hayha
Ikonen
Jalagin
Jantunen
Jokinen
Jokiniemi
Jyvasjarvi

Eino
Jarmo
Jorma
Pekka
Pekka
Kimmo
Ari
Martti
Erkki
Kaj-Erik
Lauri
Harri
Risto
Mauno
Juha
Martti

Ritva
Riitta
Kirsti
Marja-Liisa
Paula
Eija
Pirkko
Marja
Hillevi
Sirkka
Seija
Eeva
Seija
Terttu
Leena
Arja
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Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday

Sunday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Sunday
Monday

17:00 Sunday
10:00 Friday
10:00 Wednesday
17:00 Wednesday
20:30 Friday
20:30 Wednesday
10:00 Thursday
20:30 Wednesday
10:00 Sunday
17:00 Thursday
10:00 Monday
10:00 Monday
10:00 Wednesday
13:30 Thursday
10:00 Friday
13:30 Sunday

17:00 Tuesday
13:30 Sunday
17:00 Thursday
17:00 Wednesday
17:00 Sunday
10:00 Wednesday
13:30 Wednesday
13:30 Tuesday
13:30 Wednesday
17:00 Tuesday
17:00 Tuesday
17:00 Monday
17:00 Tuesday
10:00 Thursday
10:00 Wednesday
17:00 Sunday

13:30
13:30
10:00
17:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
17:00
13:30
17:00
13:30
17:00
13:30
17:00

10:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
10:00
10:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
10:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
10:00
13:30
13:30

35b
6a
3b
18b
9a
23a
16b
23b
36b
30b
31b
34b
13a
28b
7a
37b

21a
13a
25b
33a
18a
143
23a
15a
12b
31a
11b
22a
15b
8a
4b
29b

Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Thursday
Friday

14:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
10:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
10:00
10:00
19:00
14:30
19:00

19:00
10:00
14:30
19:00
19:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:30
10:00
10:00
19:00
14:30
19:00
10:00
19:00

17c
25b
5a
15a
23b
26a
10c
26b
16¢
14c
1ic
18b
18c
8b
13c
8c

8a
12a
14a
20c
11a
15c
1b
22c
13a
15a
21b
9b
4c
6a
1a
19a



FINFOO17
FINFOO18
FINFOO19
FINFOO020
FINFOO21
FINFOO022
FINFOO023
FINFOO024
FINFOO025
FINFOO27
FINFO028
FINFO029
FINFOO31
FINFO032
FINFOO33
FINFOO34
FINFOO35
FINFOO36
FINFOO37
FINFOO38
FINFOO39
FINFOO040
FINFOO41
FINFOO42
FINFOO43
FINFO044
FINFOO45
FINFO046
FINFOO47
FINFO048
FINFOO49
FINFOO50
FINFOO51

Kalliokoski-Viitanen Anneli

Kasala
Kaukinen
Kauranen
Kettunen
Kohtanen
Korko
Koski
Kosunen
Laiho
Larsson
Leskinen
Ldhde
Lahdemaki
Malmi
Marjakangas
Metso
Mustonen
Nieminen
Nikkinen
Nikupeteri
Nisula
Nurmi
Nylund
Paldanius-Pajunen
Palmroos
Pennanen
Perdlampi
Pitkdnen
Rainisalo
Ranta-Hyténen
Ruuskanen
Ruusunen

Riitta
Maarit
Leena
Minna
Terttu
Marja-Leer
Pirjo
Pirjo
Vieno
Else-Maj
Liisa
Ulla-Maija
Eija-Liisa
Pirkko
Eija
Leena
Liisa
Hannele
Minna
Riitta
Raili
Seija
Anna-Maij:
Elvi
Christina
Tarja
Paivi
Eila
Anja
Cindy
Siiri
Ritva
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Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Thursday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

10:00 Tuesday
17:00 Monday
13:30 Monday
13:30 Monday
10:00 Monday
10:00 Wednesday
10:00 Monday
13:30 Wednesday
17:00 Monday
17:00 Sunday
10:00 Thursday
13:30 Sunday
10:00 Sunday
13:30 Thursday
13:30 Thursday
13:30 Wednesday
13:30 Tuesday
17:00 Tuesday
13:30 Monday
10:00 Wednesday
10:00 Thursday
10:00 Monday
17:00 Monday
10:00 Thursday
17:00 Sunday
13:30 Sunday
10:00 Monday
13:30 Monday
10:00 Tuesday
10:00 Monday
10:00 Wednesday
17:00 Sunday
17:00 Sunday

10:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
10:00
10:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
13:30
10:00
13:30
13:30
10:00
10:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
10:00
10:00
13:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

34a
20a
2a
20b
2b
9a
27b
9b
28a
29a
10b
30b
30a
8b
25a
12a
21b
32a
7a
43
1b
26a
22b
5b
35b
18b
16b
7b
3a
26b
14b
24b
24a

Sunday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday
Friday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

10:00
14:30
19:00
14:30
10:00
14:30
14:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
19:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
10:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
14:30
19:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
10:00
19:00
19:00

16a
2b
7c
2c
23c
2a
intl
6a
17a
18c
4b
20a
20b
6a
19b
13b
8b
16b
23a
19¢
10b
9c
8c
14b
13c
11b
22a
23b
5c
9a
21c
7a
7b



FINFOO52
FINFOO53
FINFOO54
FINFOO55
FINFOO56
FINFOO57
FINFOO58
FINFOO59
FINFOO060
FINFOO61
FINFO062
FINFOO063
FINFOO64
FINFOO65
FINFO066
FINFOO67
FINFO068
FINFOO69

Saario
Sairanen
Saukkonen
Starck
Styrman
Tamminen

Tamminen-Alhonen

Tammisto
Tuominen
Uotila
Uusinarkaus
Uusisalo
Vainikka
Vanhatalo
Viirila
Viljava
Virtanen
Vaha-Lummukka

Seija
Hellevi
Eeva
Maaret
Helena
Tuula
Taina
Leena
Raili
Hannele
Paivi
Maila
Tytti
Leena
Eeva-Maija
Helena
Maila
Kaija
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Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Sunday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

13:30 Monday
17:00 Monday
13:30 Thursday
10:00 Tuesday
10:00 Tuesday
10:00 Tuesday
10:00 Wednesday
17:00 Tuesday
17:00 Monday
17:00 Monday
17:00 Thursday
17:00 Sunday
17:00 Monday
17:00 Wednesday
10:00 Tuesday
10:00 Tuesday
13:30 Tuesday
13:30 Sunday

13:30
13:30
10:00
10:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
10:00
13:30

16a
27a
10a
34b
3b
6a
33b
6b
28b
19b
la
35a
19a
23b
11a
32b
31b
13b

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Sunday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Sunday
Friday
Friday

10:00
19:00
14:30
14:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
19:00
10:00
19:00
19:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

22b
1ic
4a
14c
5a
10c
5b
12c
17b
18a
10a
17c
18b
1c
21a
16¢c
15b
12b



